
 reduction kit™ order form - upper extremity
Fax Orders: 1-888-570-4554      Email: orders@mediusa.com

Billing Address

Customer Name

TelephonePatient Name Fax

Email CC InfoMeasured by

Customer No. Purchase Order No. Order Date

Shipping Address Shipping method

arm kit: Check the box next to the corresponding length and width. 
*If cB is > 30cm hand wrap will not t, though reduction arm component may still be used.

Each upper 
arm  kit includes:

• 1 reduction arm component
• 1 pair undersleeve arm
• 1 customizable hand wrap

• 1 Built-In-Tension guide card
• 1 direction for use

Standard Long Regular Wide X-Wide Quantity

Left

Right

l C-G
< 45 cm

l C-G
> 45 cm cc 

 F< 50 cm
B< 30 cm*

cF 50-65 cm
cB< 30 cm*

cF 65-80 cm
cB< 30 cm*

Length Width

undersleeve arm standard
Standard <50cm max circ.

Quantity (Each)

undersleeve arm wide
Wide <80cm max circ.

Quantity (Each)

reduction kit 
shelf strap

Quantity (Each)

additional ancillary items:

Short Medium Large X-L XX-L

c B 18-22 cm 20-23 cm 22-25 cm 24-27 cm 26-29 cm

Left

Right

Color

reduction kit glove*:
Indicate quantity in appropriate check boxes. *not included in arm kit

BlackBeige

Small Large Large Standard Long Quantity

Chest 
Circum.

Chest Width
(Axilla-Axilla
Contour)

reduction kit vest: Check the box next to the corresponding length and width. 
Note, width has two measurement criteria. Select the size that meets both criteria.

70 - 
120 cm

≤ 39 cm

121 - 
180 cm

35 - 
39 cm

80 - 
180 cm

> 
39 cm

20 - 
30 cm

20 - 
30 cm

34 - 
47 cm

Width Length (Axilla-Waist)

Each vest kit includes: • 1 reduction vest component
• 1 flec (at localized edema control)
   foam pad

• 1 direction for use
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Each head & neck kit includes: • 1 large neck strap
• 1 tec (textured edema control) 
   foam pad

• 1 small facial chin strap
• 1 direction for use
• 1 direction for use

flec pad 
(2 pk)

tec pad 
(2 pk)

foam padding:

universal 
size

reduction head & neck:

Please take the 
measurements 
while seated.

Axilla-waist 
length 

axilla to axilla

Measurement 
is taken on the 
contour.

Chest Width

Measure around the 
fullest part of the 
chest

Chest Circumference

Arm Measurement Guide
G Axilla

F Midpoint of E and G

E Elbow crease

D Midpoint of C and E

C Wrist

B Base of thumb webbing

l = length

c = circumference

left

left

right

right

lC 
- G

cF

cB


